Current Special Responsibility Allowances

Elected Mayor
Deputy Mayor
Executive Members:

i Individual decision making
i Collective decision making
i Advisory

Overview and Scrutiny Co-ordinator
Scrutiny Lead Members
Chairman/woman of Development Management Committee
Chairman/woman of Licensing Committee
Chairmen/women of Licensing Sub-Committees:
i 20-40 meetings
i 15-19 meetings
i 10-14 meetings
i 5-9 meetings
Chairman/woman of Council
Chairman/woman of Harbour Committee
Chairman/woman of Audit Committee
Chairman/woman of Health and Wellbeing Board

Chairman/woman of Investment and Regeneration Committee

Chairman/woman of Housing Committee

Leaders of Political Groups (per member excluding the Group Leader)£340

Please note: the 2019/20 figures reflect the 2% pay increase

2018/19
£56,651
£21,046

£14,031
£10,523
£7,015
£10,523
£3,508
£7,015
£3,508

£2,266
£1,699
£1,132

£567
£3,508
£3,508
£4,223
£3,508
£3,508
£3,508

Proposed Special Responsibility Allowances

Leader of the Council
Deputy Leader
Cabinet Member (Collective decision making)
Overview and Scrutiny Co-ordinator
Scrutiny Lead Members
Chairman/woman of Development Management Committee
Chairman/woman of Licensing Committee
Chairmen/women of Licensing Sub-Committees:
i 10+ meetings
i 5-9 meetings
The Worshipful Mayor of Torbay
Chairman/woman of Harbour Committee
Chairman/woman of Audit Committee
Chairman/woman of Health and Wellbeing Board

Chairman/woman of Investment and Regeneration Committee

Chairman/woman of Housing Committee

Leaders of Political Groups (per member excluding the Group Leader)

Please note: these SRA’s include the 2%pay increase

2019/20
£57,784
£21,467

£14,312
£10,733
£7,155
£10,733
£3,578
£7,155
£3,578

£2,311
£1,733
£1,155
£578

£3,578
£3,578
£4,307
£3,578
£3,578
£3,578
£347

2019/20
£24,150
£13,416
£10,733
£7,155
£2,385
£7,155
£3,578

£1,155
£578

£3,578
£3,578
£3,578
£3,578
£3,578
£3,578
£347



